
Music 
 

Student Recital Series 

Monday 21 May - Thursday 7 June 2018 
Free admission 

Student Examination Performances 

Undergraduate and postgraduate students from the  
Music Department perform their final recitals as part 

of their degrees in venues across the city 

Monday 21 May 
Turner Sims 

1-2pm: Duo Anonimo & 
Woodnote Trio  

(strings & woodwind) 

6-8pm: Strings 

Tuesday 22 May 
Turner Sims 

6-10pm: Vocalists 

Wednesday 23 May 
Turner Sims 

6:30-9:30pm: Pianists 
The Talking Heads 

6:15-10:45pm: Jazz & Pop 

Thursday 24 May 
Turner Sims 

5-9pm: Brass 
The Talking Heads 

6-10:15pm: Jazz & Pop 

Tuesday 29 May 
St. Michael’s Church 

4:45-5:15pm: Vocal ensemble 
Turner Sims 

6-10pm: Woodwind ensembles 

Thursday 31 May 
Turner Sims 

6:30-8:45pm: Jazz 
St. Michael’s Church 

6:30-8:30pm: Vocalists 

Monday 4 June 
Turner Sims 

1-2pm: Vocal ensembles 
6-9:15pm: Musical Theatre 

& Jazz 

Tuesday 5 June 
Turner Sims 

1-2pm: Musical Theatre 
6:15-9:30pm: Early Music & 

Woodwind 
The Talking Heads 

5:30-10:30pm: Jazz & Pop 

Wednesday 6 June 
Turner Sims 

6:30-8:30pm: Pianists 
The Talking Heads 

6:25-10:45pm: Jazz & Pop 

Thursday 8 June  
Turner Sims 

1:40pm: Piano duet 
2:40pm: Cavazzi String 4tet 

The Talking Heads 
4-5pm: Jazz & Pop sax 
6-10:30pm: Jazz & Pop 

Ensemble night 

Turner Sims, University of Southampton, Highfield Campus SO17 1BJ 
St. Michael’s Church, Bugle Street SO14 2AT 

The Talking Heads, 16-22 The Polygon SO15 2BN 

Friday 25 May 
Turner Sims 

1-1:30pm: Mirificus 
(early music ensemble) 

@MusicatSouthampton 

@UoSMusic 

Follow us 
on social media: 


